
Additional Meeting & Facility Space
Abuelo’s Restaurant	 3501 W 45th Ave	 (806) 354-8294	 www.abuelos.com

Amarillo Area Foundation	 801 S Fillmore	 (806) 376-4521	 www.amarilloareafoundation.org

Amarillo Botanical Gardens	 1400 Streit Drive	 (806) 352-6513	 www.amarillobotanicalgardens.org

Amarillo College Washington Street Campus	 2201 S Washinton St.	 (806) 371-5000	 www.actx.edu

Amarillo College Business & Industry Center	 1314 S Polk	 (806) 371-2907	 www.actx.edu/ce/index

Amarillo Country Club	 4800 Bushland Blvd	 (806) 355-3371	 www.theamarillocountryclub.com

Amarillo Independent School District	 7200 I-40 West	 (806) 326-1129	 www.amaisd.org

Amarillo Little Theatre (ALT)	 2019 Civic Circle	 (806) 355-9991	 www.amarillolittletheatre.org

Amarillo Museum of Art (AMoA)	 2200 South Van Buren	 (806) 371-5062	 www.amarilloart.org

Amarillo National Bank	 410 S Taylor	 (806) 378-8000	 www.anb.com

Amarillo National Bank 
Plaza One Skyline Conference Center	 401 South Taylor	 (806) 378-8000

Amarillo Zoo	 NE 24th Ave & Dumas Hwy	 (806) 381-7911	 www.amarillozoo.org

American Legion Hanson Post 54	 617 W 7th Ave	 (806) 373-7630	 www.facebook.com/HasonPost54

American Quarter Horse 
Hall of Fame and Museum	 2601 I-40 East	 (806) 378-5035	 www.quarterhorsemuseum.com

The Atrium at Coulter Ridge	 6900 I-40 West	 (806) 355-8300

Bar Z Winery (Canyon)	 19290 FM 1541	 (806) 488-2214

Bella Vista House at Las Tiendas	 6666 West Amarillo Blvd	 (806) 358-8611	 www.lastiendascourtyardllc.com

Big Texan Steak Ranch	 7701 I-40 East	 (806) 372-6000	 www.bigtexan.com

Bishop DeFalco Retreat and Conference Center	 2100 N Spring	 (806) 383-1811	 www.bdrc.org/

Creekwood Ranch Weddings (Canyon)	 2500 Owen	 (806) 974-0282	 www.creekwoodranchweddings.com

Ceta Canyon Camp and Retreat Center (Happy)	 37201 FM 1721	 (806) 488-2268	 www.cetacanyon.org

Crush Wine Bar and Deli	 701 South Polk Street	 (806) 418-2011	 www.crushdeli.com

D’Vine Wine	 2600 Wolflin Village	 (806) 467-9463	 www.dvinewineusa.com

Don Harrington Discovery Center	 1200 Streit Drive	 (806) 355-9547	 www.dhdc.org

Events Unlimited	 2208 Canyon Drive	 (806) 372-5882	 www.events-unlimited.biz

Galleries at Sunset Center	 3701 Plains Boulevard	 (806) 676-1733	 www.sunsetartamarillo.com

Garden Of Dreams Weddings and Events	 2800 Randy	 (806) 678-3789

Grand Event Center	 8660 South Grand	 (806) 731-0533	 www.grandeventcenter.com

Happy State Bank - Virgil Patterson Auditorium	 701 South Taylor	 (806) 356-8787

Happy State Bank Virgil Patterson Room	 701 South Taylor	 (806) 359-4500

High Plains Retreat Center (Canyon)	 18511 City Lake Road	 (806) 499-3429	 www.hpretreatcenter.org

Khiva Shrine	 305 East 5th Ave	 (806) 373-2845	 www.khivashrine.org
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Kwahadi Museum of the American Indian	 1510 Broadmoore	 (806) 335-3175	 www.kwahadi.com

Mack Dick Pavilion (Canyon)	 11450 Park Road 5	 (806) 376-4521	 www.tpwd.state.tx.us/state-parks

Marolyn Comer Auditorium	 5601 Enterprise Circle	 (806) 358-7736

Palo Duro Creek Golf Club (Canyon)	 50 Country Club Drive	 (806) 655-1106	 www.palodurocreekgolfcourse.com

Panhandle Plains Historical Museum (Canyon)	 2503 4th Avenue	 (806) 651-2244	 www.panhandlepalins.org

The Party Barn	 7200 Canyon Drive	 (806) 467-2777	 www.thepartybarnamarillo.com

Piehl Barn (Bushland)	 FM 2381 (Bushland Rd)	 (806) 236-7226	 www.piehlbarn.com

Potter County	 901 South Polk Street	 (806) 379-2250

Renaissance Event Center	 701 South Pierce	 (806) 376-6088	 www.amarillorenaissance.com

Rick Husband Amarillo International Airport	 10801 Airport Blvd.	 (806) 335-1671	 www.airport.amarillo.gov

River Falls Bed, Breakfast, Lodge & Retreat	 6901 Wild Horse	 (806) 678-3737	 www.riverfallsbandb.com

River Breaks Ranch	 612 South Van Buren	 (806) 374-0357	 www.riverbreaks.com

The Rock Wedding	 1600 S Jackson	 (806) 373-8471	 www.therockweddings.com 

The Ruffled Cup	 3440 South Bel	 (806) 318-3961	 www.theruffledcup.com

Second Baptist Church	 419 North Buchanan	 (806) 373-1737	 www.sbcama.org

Splash Amarillo	 1415 Sunrise Drive	 (806) 376-4477	 www.splashamarillo.com

Starlight Canyon Bed and Breakfast	 100 Brentwood Rd	 (806) 622-2382	 www.starlightcanyon.com

Tascosa Golf Club	 4502 Fairway Dr	 (806) 342-3051	 www.tascosagolfclub.com

Today’s Memories of Amarillo	 1600 South Georgia St	 (806) 622-3331	 www.todaysmemoriesamarillo.com

Valley View Event Center	 7200 Hayes Road	 (806) 282-2664	 www.valleyvieweventcenter.com

West Texas A&M 
Jack B. Kelley Student Center (Canyon)	 2403 Russell Long Blvd	 806) 651-2394	 www.wtamu.edu

Whitaker Ranch (Canyon)	 26251 South US HWY 87	 (806) 655-0437	 www.whitakerweddings.com

Wildcat Bluff Nature Center	 2301 North Soncy Road	 (806) 352-6007	 www.wildcatbluff.org

The Wolflin House	 1511 Wolflin Ave	 (806) 679-7051	 www.thewolflinhouse.net

Yellow Rock Events	 4100 E FM 1151	 (806) 420-5258	 www.yellowrockevents.com


